
Group 1 PT / Mini

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
17 - 19 July 2020

Result of Race 1 - GROUP 1

Super Racing Weekend - Portimão
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1052
 

559 Marques  - Monteiro  1 -- 13 laps --Autobianchi A 112 Abarth
Abel Marques

42:17.228 2:35.974 5

557 Francisco P. Cardoso  2 -- 6 laps --Peugeot 104 ZS
Francisco P. Cardoso

22:51.179 2:42.103 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H71-1600
 

545 Gomes-Breda  1 -- 13 laps --BMW 1600 TI
Ricardo Gomes

41:49.629 2:31.066 13

506 João M. Ribeiro  2 -- 11 laps --Alfa Romeo Giulia 1.6 Super
João M. Ribeiro

43:39.141 2:47.049 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H75-2000
 

515 António Veiga Lopes  1 -- 13 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
António V eiga Lopes

41:39.813 2:31.547 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H81-2000
 

508 Paulo Vieira  1 -- 13 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
Paulo Vieira

40:59.801 2:17.253 13

524 Rui S. Carvalho 41.226 2 41.226Porsche 924
Rui S. Carvalho

41:41.027 2:32.804 13

501 Pereira - Basso  3 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS2000
Ricardo Pereira

42:37.293 2:32.053 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H81-MAX
 

513 Nunes - dal Maso  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 924 Turbo
Nuno Nunes

41:28.402 2:23.580 5

595 António-José 10.276 2 10.276Ford Capri MKIII V6
Antonio Fresco

41:38.678 2:32.088 13

573 André C. Pinheiro  3 Jaguar XJS V12
André C. P inheiro

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:17.253  in lap  13  by  nbr. 508 : Paulo Vieira(Paulo Vieira) (Ford Escort RS2000)
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Group 1 PT / Mini

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
17 - 19 July 2020

Result of Race 1 - GROUP 1

Super Racing Weekend - Portimão
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

INV
 

538 Moura - Black  1 -- 13 laps --VW GO LF GTI
Rui Moura

41:39.149 2:26.515 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Production Cup
 

520 Francisco Freitas  1 -- 13 laps --Datsun 1200
Francisco Freitas

42:03.340 2:39.431 12

584 Tomás P. Abreu 1.609 2 1.609Datsun 1200
Tomás P . Abreu

42:04.949 2:40.132 12

566 João Posser 8.519 3 10.128Datsun 1200
João Posser

42:13.468 2:40.781 11

510 Lopes - Duarte 4.296 4 14.424Datsun 1200
António Lopes

42:17.764 2:44.893 11

565 Luis Santa-Bárbara 1.119 5 15.543Datsun 1200
Luis Santa-Bárbara

42:18.883 2:45.368 12

590 Gordo - Rodrigues 3.894 6 19.437Datsun 1200
Pedro Gordo

42:22.777 2:43.829 12

580 Reis - Costa 0.080 7 19.517Datsun 1200
Pedro Reis

42:22.857 2:43.043 13

532 Castro - Arantes 4.958 8 24.475Datsun 1200
Rui Castro

42:27.815 2:45.245 11

503 Velasco - Moreno 4.890 9 29.365Datsun 1200
AECD

42:32.705 2:45.954 12

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:17.253  in lap  13  by  nbr. 508 : Paulo Vieira(Paulo Vieira) (Ford Escort RS2000)
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